<u> </u>	
Document Prepared by: EC:	
When Recorded Mail to: Legal X	
DOCX Batch #.	
1410 NEW LECHNOTOGA MYA	
FREDERICK, MD 21701	
Project No.: 1995-01 Sequence 200	
Pool No.:	DEDY 24 OFCONGTUE
Assignce No.: 149	2 DEFITOI RECURDING \$25.5
Property Address:	
7511-A NORTH BELL AVENUE	T#0068 TEAN 0755 19/17/01 10:01:00
CHICAGO IL 60645	. 140000 (MA) 6000 12/1/1/0 10/00/00
	· #298 + BJ #-96-950950
	. COOK COUNTY RECORDER
Investor No.: 072152761	
PIN/Tax ID # 11-30-307-151	08950950
	Thus space for Recorder's Use Only
A'S'GNME	NT OF MORTGAGE
First Nationwide Rank A Rederal Savings Bart	of which is hereby acknowledged
rust handming oding a rentral carmigs ra-2.	
whose address is: 9800 S. Sepulveda Blvd., Suita	TECHNOLOGY WAY Film #
Wilder address is.	
by these presents does convey, grant, bargan, sell, as	
	ASSIGNMENT SERVICES ONEY TECHNOLOGY WAY FIRE DEBERGY, NO 21701 STORE OF NO.: 1995-01 Sequence 200 No.: 682000001120948AQ No.: 14-0 my Address: A NORTH BELL AVENUE AGO OF NO.: 072152761 This space for Recorder's Use Only ASSIGNMENT MONTGAGE Nationvide Bank, A Federal Savings Favi. AND MONTGAGE Nationvide Bank, A Federal Savings Favi. And Montgage Servicing, Inc., FixA First Family Horizage Corporation Of Florida and delication of State of LLINO'S ASSIGNMENT SERVICES OF No.: 072152761 This space for Recorder's Use Only ASSIGNMENT MONTGAGE Nationvide Bank, A Federal Savings Favi. And Montgage Servicing, Inc., FixA First Family Horizage Corporation Of Florida and delication of Montgage Ingelier with the certain nots(s) described therein with all interest, all tiens, and any rights due or to death effects. A Montgage Ingelier with the certain nots(s) described therein with all interest, all tiens, and any rights due or to death effects. A Montgage Ingelier with the certain nots(s) described therein with all interest, all tiens, and any rights due or to death effects. A Montgage Ingelier with the certain nots(s) described therein with all interest, all tiens, and any rights due or to death effects. A Montgage Ingelier with the certain nots(s) described therein with all interest, all tiens, and any rights due or to death effects. A Page and Loun Amount is \$ 3969.00 Learn Date (5/30/77) All Montgage: MAX RING AND JANET G. RING, HIS WIFE Lies Wylakoph Assistant Servicing May Planting Company of the Servicing of May Planting Company of Protectic before any and the service of the within montain and achonologied to me this (s) described there in in insfer ambient ded that by his/hor re on the instrument, the entity upon behalf of jubil and planting person acided, executed the instrument. Finding Company of Markers NOTABY P
whose address is: 660 Research Drive, Suite D, Fi	rederick, MD 2/701
the described Mortgage, together with the certain ne	ote(s) described therein with all interest, all liens, and any rights due or to
	S COOK Country
in Book :	
Original Mortgagor: MAX RING AND JANET G	RING, HIS WIFE
	'\C
Original Mantenana, SIDPOSSES DEBERGE CARE	NGC 1NB 1 O 1N 1 CDD CV 1 CDD
Ongulai Mongagee: UPTOWN FEDERAL SAVI	NGS AND LUAN ASSOCIATION
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned associat	ion by its Board of Directors has coused this instrument
to be executed by its duly authorized officers.	Williamirst Nationwide Rank, A Federal Savings Rank
WILLIAM CONTRACTOR	
Survey in the second se	
Market EST	A PER CONTRACTOR OF
Artest: Lisa Wynkopp	- Chank That Dawe of
Assistant Secrepary EQ	Significer: Donna Kay Bowles
State of Maryland	Vice President
County of Frederick	
クメムル.	Treater to the undersigned, personally
appeared Donna Kay Bowles	, Vici Problem
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence instrument and acknowledged to me that (c) he even	IN ALL DETSON whose name is subscribed to the within
signature on the instrument, the entity upon behalf o	which the person acted, executed the instrument.
WITNESS/my hand and scal	JIAA. 780
1/2/2 / // B	
	NOTARY\"
Sylvia A. Troxel	PUBLIC /)
My commission expires: 07/10/99	30

\$25.50

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

96858350

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ASSIGNOR NO. 682000001120948AQ

POOL NO. 0000000000

STATE IL

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

THE EAST 20 FEET OF THE WEST 266 FEET OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE TRACT DESCRIBED AS THE EAST 349 FEET OF THE WEST 1187 FEET OF LOT 2 IN PARTITION OF LOTS 1, 10 AND 11 IN ASSESSORS DIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTH WEST FRACTIONAL 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN;

ALSO

PARCEL 2:

THE NORTH 12 FEET OF THE SOUTH 26 FEET OF THE EAST 38 FEET OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF A TRACT DESCRIBED AS the EAST 349 FEET OF THE WEST 1187 FEET OF LOT 2 AFORESAID;

ALSO

PARCEL 3:

EASEMENTS AS SET FORTH IN THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS AND PROTECTIVE COVENANTS DATED NOVEMBER 21, 1955 AND ACCORDED NOVEMBER 21, 1955 AS DOCUMENT 16426560 AND AS AMENDED AND SUPPLEMENTED BY AN AMENDED AND SUPPLEMENTAL DECLAR ATION OF EASEMENTS AND PROTECTIVE COVENANTS DATED MARCH 26, 1956 AND RECORDED APRIL 3, 1956 AS DOCUMENT 16538908 MADE BY PRAIRIE STATE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, A CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS AND AS CREATED BY THE DEED FROM PRAIRIE STATE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, A CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS TO FRANK C. POWER AND MARY LOU POWER, HIS WIFE, DATED JUNE 8, 1956 AND RECORDED JUNE 14, 1956 AS DOCUMENT 16610515.

FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL I AFORESAID FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS OVER, UPON AND ACROSS;

THE SOUTH 3.0 FEET OF THE EAST 349 FEET OF THE WEST 1187 FEET (EXCEPT THAT PART THEREOF FALLING IN PARCEL 1 AFORESAID) OF LOT 2 AFORESAID.

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

96655959

ALSO

THE SOUTH 2.0 FEET OF THE NORTH 1/2 AND THE NORTH 2/0 FEET OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE EAST 249 FEET OF THE WEST 1187 FEET (EXCEPT THAT PART THEREOF FALLING IN PARCEL 1 AFORESAID) OF LOT 2 AFORESAID.

ALSO

THE EAST 2.0 FEET OF THE WEST 165.5 FEET AND THE WEST 2.0 FEET OF THE EAST 183.5 FEET OF THE EAST 349 FEET OF THE WEST 1187 FEET OF LOT 2 AFORESA'D

ALSO

THE EAST 18 FEET OF THE EAST 349 FEET OF THE WEST 1187 FEET (EXCEPT THAT PART THEREOF FALLING IN PARCEL 2 AFORESAID) OF LOT 2 AFORESAID.

ALSO

THE SOUTH 3.0 FEET OF THE NCR'TH 9.50 FEET (EXCEPT THE WEST 24.75 FEET THEREOF AND EXCEPT THE EAST 39 FEET THEREOF) OF THE EST 349 FEET OF THE WEST 1187 FEET OF LOT 2 AFORESAID.

ALSO

THE WEST 5.0 FEET OF THE EAST 40.25 FEET OF THE NORTH 6.50 FEET OF THE WEST 165 FEET OF THE EAST 349 FEET OF THE WEST 1187 FEET OF LOT 2 AFORESAID.

ALSO

THE EAST 5.0 FEET OF THE WEST 25.50 FEET OF THE NORTH 6.50 FEET OF THE EAST 183.50 FEET OF the EAST 349 FEET OF THE WEST 1187 FEET OF LOT 2 AFORESAID, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office